

Available on Veranda Staterooms and above. Limited time. Ask for Promo Code: OLIFE

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE* and BONUS VALUE of up to \$6,700



DLife ADVANTAGE



2016 Voyage	NAME	DAYS	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	OLIFE ADVANTAGE FREE Unlimited Internet FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities plus	BONUS VALUE OF UP TO	VERANDA SPECIAL OFFER FARES FROM (per guest)
			ALASKA			
<i>REGATTA</i> MAY 10	Northwest Wonders	10	San Francisco to Vancouver	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,200	NEW Lower Fares \$4,699
REGATTA MAY 20	Majesty of Alaska	10	Vancouver to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,200	NEW Lower Fares \$4,499
REGATTA MAY 30	Alaska Passages	10	Seattle to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,400	\$4,899
<i>REGATTA</i> JUN 09	Coastal Alaska++	7	Seattle to Seattle	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$3,599
<i>REGATTA</i> JUN 16	Glacial Explorer**	12	Seattle to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$5,699
<i>REGATTA</i> JUN 28	Alaska Passages++	10	Seattle to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$4,899
<i>REGATTA</i> JUL 08	Coastal Alaska++	7	Seattle to Seattle	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,900	NEW Lower Fares \$3,799
REGATTA JUL 15	Majestic Beauty++	10	Seattle to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,499
REGATTA JUL 25	Alaska Passages++	10	Seattle to Seattle	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,499
REGATTA AUG 04	Coastal Alaska++	7	Seattle to Seattle	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,199
<i>REGATTA</i> AUG 11	Glaciers & Gardens+	10	Seattle to Vancouver	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,499
<i>REGATTA</i> AUG 21	Alaskan Grandeur	10	Vancouver to San Francisco	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$4,799
		BAL	TIC, SCANDINAVIA & N	ORTHERN EUROPE		
<i>NAUTICA</i> JUN 01	British Isles Tapestry	12	London to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,999
<i>marina</i> jun 07	Coastal Charms	7	Lisbon to London	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$1,700	\$4,799
<i>nautica</i> Jun 13	Scandinavian Glory	12	London to Copenhagen	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,699
<i>Marina</i> Jun 14	Regal Routes	10	London to Copenhagen	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,699
<i>Marina</i> Jun 24	Viking Tales	9	Copenhagen to Stockholm	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,200	\$5,599
<i>NAUTICA</i> JUN 25	Fortresses & Fjords	20	Copenhagen to London	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$6,600	\$11,499
<i>MARINA</i> JUL 03	Scandinavian Treasures	10	Stockholm to Copenhagen	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,400	NEW Lower Fares \$5,699
<i>MARINA</i> JUL 13	Scandinavian Treasures	10	Copenhagen to Stockholm	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,400	NEW Lower Fares \$5,699
<i>NAUTICA</i> JUL 15	Age of the Vikings	20	London to London	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$6,600	\$11,499
<i>insignia</i> jul 19	Nordic Quest	10	Reykjavik to Stockholm	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,999
<i>MARINA</i> JUL 23	Old World Treasures	12	Stockholm to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,900	NEW Lower Fares \$6,999
SIRENA JUL 27	Wineries & Waterways	11	Lisbon to Paris	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,700	\$7,199
INSIGNIA JUL 29	Opulence of Culture	11	Stockholm to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,900	NEW Lower Fares \$6,099
MARINA AUG 04	Royals & Vikings	11	London to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,500	NEW Lower Fares \$7,099
NAUTICA AUG 04	Baltic Brilliance	14	London to Stockholm	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$8,699



Available on Veranda Staterooms and above. Limited time. Ask for Promo Code: OLIFE

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE* and BONUS VALUE of up to \$6,700



DLife ADVANTAGE



		and the second second			AND PARA	
2016 VOYAGE	NAME	DAYS	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	OLIFE ADVANTAGE FREE Unlimited Internet FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities plus	BONUS VALUE OF UP TO	VERANDA SPECIAL OFFER FARES FROM (per guest)
	В	ALTIC, S	CANDINAVIA & NORTH	ERN EUROPE (continued)		
<i>MARINA</i> AUG 15	Northern Serenade	11	London to Copenhagen	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,500	NEW Lower Fares \$6,399
<i>NAUTICA</i> AUG 18	Scandinavian Treasures	10	Stockholm to Copenhagen	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,299
<i>MARINA</i> AUG 26	Gilded Glory	8	Copenhagen to Stockholm	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,000	NEW Lower Fares \$4,899
<i>NAUTICA</i> AUG 28	Splendid Scandinavia	12	Copenhagen to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,699
MARINA SEP 03	Whimsical Waterways	12	Stockholm to Amsterdam	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,599
NAUTICA SEP 09	British Isles Tapestry	12	London to London	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,699
			CANADA & NEW E	NGLAND		
<i>REGATTA</i> SEP 18	Accent on Autumn	12	New York to Montreal	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$6,599
REGATTA SEP 30	Fall Medley	12	Montreal to New York	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$6,599
<i>REGATTA</i> OCT 12	Beacons of Beauty	10	New York to Montreal	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,399
<i>SIRENA</i> OCT 18	Coastal Harbors	10	New York to New York	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,900	\$5,899
<i>REGATTA</i> OCT 22	Landmarks & Lighthouses	14	Montreal to Miami	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$5,799
			MEDITERRAN	IEAN		
<i>RIVIERA</i> APR 25	Mediterranean Passage	10	Barcelona to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,200	NEW Lower Fares \$5,299
NAUTICA APR 28	Relics & Retreats	12	Istanbul to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,100	NEW Lower Fares \$6,199
SIRENA MAY 2	Sirena Symphony	9	Rome to Venice	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,200	\$6,699
RIVIERA MAY 5	Sultans & Palaces	7	Istanbul to Athens	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$1,700	\$4,399
NAUTICA MAY 10	Portraits of the Past	10	Rome to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,200	NEW Lower Fares \$5,799
SIRENA MAY 11	Idyllic Ionian	11	Venice to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,700	\$6,599
RIVIERA MAY 12	Wonders & Waterways	9	Athens to Venice	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,000	NEW Lower Fares \$4,699
NAUTICA MAY 20	Cloisters & Courtyards	12	Barcelona to Southampton	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,100	\$7,199
RIVIERA MAY 21	Spring Serenade	12	Venice to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,900	NEW Lower Fares \$5,999
SIRENA MAY 22	Divine Tides	12	Rome to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$6,899
<i>RIVIERA</i> JUN 2	European Hideaways	7	Barcelona to Rome	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,599
SIRENA JUN 3	Greek & Turkish Charms	10	Istanbul to Athens	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,299
RIVIERA JUN 9	Glamorous Riviera	10	Rome to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,199
SIRENA JUN 13	Cradle of History	12	Athens to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,099
RIVIERA JUN 19	Pearls of the Mediterranean	7	Rome to Monte Carlo	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,100	NEW Lower Fares \$4,099
SIRENA JUN 25	Adriatic Awakening	12	Istanbul to Valletta	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,099
JOIN 25						2



Available on Veranda Staterooms and above. Limited time. Ask for Promo Code: OLIFE

OLife ADVANTAGE

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE* and BONUS VALUE of up to \$6,700



2016 VOYAGE	NAME	DAYS	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	OLIFE ADVANTAGE FREE Unlimited Internet FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities plus	BONUS VALUE OF UP TO	VERANDA SPECIAL OFFER FARES FROM (per guest)
			MEDITERRANEAN	(continued)		
<i>riviera</i> Jun 26	Mediterranean Crossroads	7	Monte Carlo to Barcelona	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,599
<i>RIVIERA</i> JUL 3	Piazzas & Palaces	7	Barcelona to Lisbon	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,599
<i>SIRENA</i> JUL 7	Mediterranean Collage	10	Valletta to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,499
<i>RIVIERA</i> JUL 10	Iberian Inspiration	10	Lisbon to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,800	NEW Lower Fares \$5,699
<i>SIRENA</i> JUL 17	Picturesque Coastlines	10	Barcelona to Lisbon	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,499
<i>RIVIERA</i> JUL 20	Adriatic Interlude	8	Rome to Venice	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,200	\$5,099
<i>RIVIERA</i> JUL 28	Gondolas to Gaudí	12	Venice to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,099
SIRENA AUG 7	Castles & Chateaux	12	Le Havre to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,299
<i>RIVIERA</i> AUG 9	Renaissance Treasures	8	Barcelona to Monte Carlo	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,400	NEW Lower Fares \$4,499
INSIGNIA AUG 9	Artisans & Explorers	19	Dover to Rome	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$6,700	NEW Lower Fares \$8,999
<i>RIVIERA</i> AUG 17	Riviera Revelations	7	Monte Carlo to Rome	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,100	NEW Lower Fares \$4,099
SIRENA AUG 19	Saints & Stars	10	Barcelona to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,499
<i>RIVIERA</i> AUG 24	lonian Icons	7	Rome to Venice	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,100	NEW Lower Fares \$4,099
INSIGNIA AUG 28	Ancient Panoramas	15	Rome to Valletta	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$8,699
SIRENA AUG 29	Adriatic Splendors	10	Rome to Venice	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,499
RIVIERA AUG 31	Sun-Drenched Isles	12	Venice to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,299
<i>SIRENA</i> SEP 8	Canals & Coastlines	12	Venice to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,099
RIVIERA SEP 12	Black Sea Sojourn	10	Istanbul to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,099
MARINA SEP 15	European Explorer	12	Amsterdam to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$7,599
SIRENA SEP 20	Kasbah to the Canaries	14	Barcelona to Barcelona	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$8,099
NAUTICA SEP 21	Villages & Vineyards	14	Southampton to Barcelona	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$6,400	NEW Lower Fares \$7,799
RIVIERA SEP 22	Jewels of the Aegean	10	Istanbul to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,800	NEW Lower Fares \$5,499
MARINA SEP 27	Spirit of Spain	8	Barcelona to Lisbon	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,200	\$4,699
RIVIERA OCT 2	Grecian Delights	7	Istanbul to Athens	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,599
MARINA OCT 5	Cavalcade of Culture	10	Lisbon to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,999
NAUTICA OCT 5	Marquee Mediterranean	10	Barcelona to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,800	NEW Lower Fares \$5,399
RIVIERA OCT 9	Captivating Mediterranean	7	Athens to Barcelona	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,900	NEW Lower Fares \$3,999
MARINA OCT 15	Pathways & Piazzas	7	Rome to Monte Carlo	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,099
50.75						



2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE* and BONUS VALUE of up to \$6,700



ADVANTAGE



2016 VOYAGE	NAME	DAYS	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	OLIFE ADVANTAGE FREE Unlimited Internet FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities plus	BONUS VALUE OF UP TO	VERANDA SPECIAL OFFER FARES FROM (per guest)		
MEDITERRANEAN (continued)								
NAUTICA OCT 15	Empires of Artistry	7	Barcelona to Livorno	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$4,899		
RIVIERA OCT 16	Ancient Treasures	10	Barcelona to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,600	NEW Lower Fares \$5,299		
MARINA OCT 22	Stars & Shores	10	Monte Carlo to Venice	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,799		
NAUTICA OCT 22	Art & Antiquities	10	Rome to Istanbul	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$6,099		
RIVIERA OCT 26	Jewels of the Riviera	7	Barcelona to Rome	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$3,999		
MARINA NOV 1	Medieval Artistry	10	Venice to Rome	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,399		
NAUTICA NOV 1	Monuments of Time	20	Istanbul to Dubai	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$6,600	\$8,599		
<i>RIVIERA</i> NOV 2	Adriatic Gems	7	Rome to Venice	3 FREE Shore Excursions	\$2,100	\$3,999		
<i>RIVIERA</i> NOV 9	Riviera Romance	12	Venice to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,700	\$6,299		
MARINA NOV 11	Magical Mediterranean	10	Rome to Lisbon	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$3,600	\$5,399		
TRANSOCEANIC VOYAGES								
<i>RIVIERA</i> APR 11	Beaches, Blooms & Bluffs	14	Miami to Barcelona	4 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,500	\$4,299		
MARINA MAY 14	Essence of the Atlantic	14	New York to Lisbon	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$4,800	\$4,299		
INSIGNIA JUL 1	Northern Crossing	18	Miami to Reykjavik	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,500	\$7,999		
<i>INSIGNIA</i> SEP 12	Passage to Paradise	17	Valletta to Miami	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,400	\$6,399		
<i>SIRENA</i> OCT 4	Old World to New World	14	Barcelona to New York	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$5,299		
MARINA NOV 21	Continental Passage	16	Lisbon to Rio de Janeiro	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,300	\$5,299		
RIVIERA NOV 21	Atlantic Horizons	14	Barcelona to Miami	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,200	\$4,699		
CARIBBEAN & PANAMA CANAL								
REGATTA AUG 31	Panama Canal Passage	18	San Francisco to New York	5 FREE Shore Excursions	\$5,500	\$6,699		



Award-Winning Mid-Size Ships | Finest Cuisine At Sea | Destination Specialists | Extraordinary Value

*Offers and fares expire 9/30/15. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. For *Duite Advantage* ask for Promotion Code: OLIFE. Free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection. Voyages up to 9 days receive 3 free shore excursions; 10-12 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 5 free shore excursions. Free Internet is one per stateroom. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms; all cenaiaCruises.com. "Free Airfare" promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLI, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, HA, LJ, KL, KL, KL, GA, MCO, MOW, MU, AR, DRP, HL, HY, KL, SAN, SAV, YOW, YUL, YCC. Overa, CINISE reserves a trigit to assign gateways based on availability for JFK. LGA and MLA. Airfare is promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. Additional Terms & Conditions apply for Grand Voyages, for details visit Oceania Cruises centres the right to assign and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands. JUNI5159